
CT05 Secondary 80cm - AFGRI John Deere Field Dressage 1

Exhibit Number Time Entrant First Name Entrant Last Name Horse Name School Year School Name

62 8:00 Rebecca Curran EVERLEY PARK LUNA ECLIPSE 9 Serpentine Jarrahdale Grammar School

177 8:07 Daniel Suvaljko WESTON KISKADEE 8 Byford Secondary College

25 8:14 Katelyn Williams BRACK OFF 12 Carey Baptist College

15 8:21 Abby Green BARRABADEEN MYSTIQUE 8 Geraldton Grammar School

22 8:28 Asha Bristow BML FLEETWOOD MAC 7 Great Southern Grammar

67 8:35 Amberlee Brown GRAEMAR FINESSE 9 Georgiana Malloy Anglican School

121 8:42 Caitlin Pritchard MONTCALM BAYLAUREL JOE 9 St Joseph College

149 8:49 Indi Smith ROIS PARK PASA DOBLE 10 Geraldton Grammar School

72 8:56 Tekira Wilde IGNORE ME 9 Albany Senior High School

118 9:03 Rachelle Brown MISS POLLY POCKET 11 Newton Moore

201 9:10 Megan Little JOHAR 11 Joseph Banks Secondary college

179 9:17 Caitlen Lilly WILDWOOD BEYOND PARADISE 7 Penrhos College

152 9:40 Zoe Inglis RUBY DE LUXE 8 St Hildas Anglican School for Girls

54 9:47 Hannah Fear DIAMOND B CHIQUITA 12 St Marys Anglican Girls School

142 9:54 Keeley Dittmar PURA RAZA ALLIYANA 12 Margaret River Senior High School

148 10:01 Todd Broekman ROCKVIEW SOLAR FLAIR 10 Bunbury Cathedral Grammar School

130 10:08 Alix Crain NORSE PARK PHOENIX 7 Bunbury Catholic College

42 10:15 Hannah Fitzgerald CLARE DOWNS RICCADONNA 10 Frederick Irwin Anglican School

141 10:22 Mimi Kitto PROTOS BAY 11 St Hildas Anglican School for Girls 

105 10:29 Oshiah Johnson LEEDALE ALICE IN WONDERLAND 8 Georgiana Molloy Anglican School

80 10:36 Kaitlyn Brown JOSHUA BROOK CHASE ME CHARLIE 10 Bunbury Catholic College

86 10:43 Taiah Curtis JUS POPPIN 8 North Albany Senior Highschool

161 10:50 Alyssa Hattingh TD INDIANA JONES 7 Byford Secondary College

168 10:57 Chloe Whittleton TRUE VALOREM 9 Serpentine Jarrahdale Grammar 

147 11:04 Leah Possingham RIVERDELL PARK CISCO 7 Byford Secondary College

69 11:11 Zoe Gales HERES JOHNNY 11 Perth College

162 11:18 Bianca Gales THERE GOES GIDGET 7 Perth College

CT02 Primary 60cm - AFGRI John Deere Field Dressage 1

Exhibit Number Time Entrant First Name Entrant Last Name Horse Name School Year School Name

154 11:45 Charlee Morton-sharp SECRET VALLEY ROCKSTAR 5 St Mary MacKillop College

17 11:52 Tazmin Smith BEELO-BI MOONLIGHT 6 Gidgegannup Primary School

167 11:59 Felicity Ericsson TRAPALANDA DOWNS LAUD NELSON 6 Flinders park primary school

40 12:06 Amy Lethlean CLARE DOWNS CHARISMA 4 Badgingarra Primary School

28 12:13 Keira Olsen BREEBROOKE IMPATIENCE 6 Pinjarra Primary School

CT01 Primary 45cm - AFGRI John Deere Field Dressage 1

Exhibit Number Time Entrant First Name Entrant Last Name Horse Name School Year School Name

172 12:30 Bianca Ettridge WANDIERA SPECIAL ADDITION 6 All Saints College

CT07 Secondary 105cm Careers In Racing International Arena

Exhibit Number Time Entrant First Name Entrant Last Name Horse Name School Year School Name

79 8:00 Ashleigh Middendorp JOSHUA BROOK BUDWEIZER 11 Mandurah Baptist College

52 8:07 Madison Gielen DEVEREAUX TOP UP 12 Perth College

131 8:14 Ella Miller OK KOOKABURRA 12 Penrhos College

14 8:21 Angus Fraser BARRABADEEN ASPIRE 10 Emmanuel Catholic College

50 8:28 Breanna Possingham DANSON FURST FROST 10 byford secondary College

CT06 Secondary 95cm Careers In Racing International Arena

Exhibit Number Time Entrant First Name Entrant Last Name Horse Name School Year School Name

95 8:50 Georgia Omeara KELSO BAY II 10 Albany Senior High School

77 8:57 Teagan Ettridge JIRRIMA APPLAUSE 11 All Saints College

104 9:04 Breanna Possingham LEBONSTERN APPEAL 10 byford secondary College

33 9:11 Olivia Kennedy CELERITY PARK FLAME 8 Penrhos College

145 9:18 Erin Turner REDLINE CLASSIC DESIGN 10 Santa Maria College

70 9:25 Hannah Jenkins HOFFMANS VINTAGE 9 Waroona District High School

100 9:32 Ailish Donovan KIZMEHT MIDAS 7 Byford Secondary College

45 9:39 Tara Harding COLLIER STREET 10 Homeschool WA

1 9:46 Amber Gales ACACAIA RIDGE RENNAISEANCE 9 Perth College

CT03 Primary 80cm Careers In Racing International Arena

Exhibit Number Time Entrant First Name Entrant Last Name Horse Name School Year School Name

123 10:15 Aaron Suvaljko MORWYNT JEZZABEEL 6 Marri Grove Primary

30 10:22 Zenniah Albonetti BUNDALEER HARMONY 3 springhill primary

112 10:29 Savannah Beveridge MAGNUM CHAMPAGNE 6 Mt Barker Community Collage

96 10:36 Ellie Gough WESTERN DIVA 6 Mindarie primary

BREAK
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Combined Training Dressage



CT04 Secondary 60cm Careers In Racing International Arena

Exhibit Number Time Entrant First Name Entrant Last Name Horse Name School Year School Name

180 11:00 Ashleigh Middendorp WILDWOOD SCARLET TRIBUTE 11 Mandurah Baptist College

10 11:07 Asha Bristow ARYLINE TSUNAMI 7 Great Southern Grammar

184 11:14 Olivia Miller YARRAMEE FINALE 11 Great Southern Grammar

75 11:21 Sophie Appleby JIMMY RECARD 11 Swan Christian College

83 11:28 Jacynta Morley JUDAROO ESPIONAGE 9 Byford Secondary College

122 11:35 Georgia Ward MOOROOLUCK PIPER 12 Kearnan College

46 11:42 Ella Wiseman CONTENDROS WISH 10 Carey Baptist College

171 12:13 Imogen Goodwin WALK THE PLANK 11 Great Southern Grammar

90 12:20 Saskia Van Aurich KALIMAR VALENTINO 10 Byford secondary college

93 12:27 Zoe Lethlean KELLERAINS VANCHER 10 St Brigids College

35 12:34 Annabel Creek CHAUSSETTES 12 St Mary MacKillop College

56 12:41 Ella Jones DREEME PARK SIMPLY GOLD 7 John Wollaston Angilcan Community School

82 12:48 Tiah Stone JUDAROO ACTRESS 8 John Wollaston Anglican Community School

150 12:55 Ella Clements ROSE TO THE OCCASION 11 John Wollaston Angilcan Community School

76 13:02 Ella Perkins JINJA NINJA 10 Mandurah catholic college

Combined Training Jumping
CT01 Primary 45cm - Hygain C Quest 1 & 2

Exhibit Number Time Entrant First Name Entrant Last Name Horse Name School Year School Name

172 15:15 Bianca Ettridge WANDIERA SPECIAL ADDITION 6 All Saints College

CT02 Primary 60cm - Hygain C Quest 1 & 2

Exhibit Number Time Entrant First Name Entrant Last Name Horse Name School Year School Name

154 14:00 Charlee Morton-sharp SECRET VALLEY ROCKSTAR 5 St Mary MacKillop College

17 14:02 Tazmin Smith BEELO-BI MOONLIGHT 6 Gidgegannup Primary School

167 14:04 Felicity Ericsson TRAPALANDA DOWNS LAUD NELSON 6 Flinders park primary school

40 14:06 Amy Lethlean CLARE DOWNS CHARISMA 4 Badgingarra Primary School

28 14:08 Keira Olsen BREEBROOKE IMPATIENCE 6 Pinjarra Primary School

CT03 Primary 80cm - Hygain C Quest 1 & 2

Exhibit Number Time Entrant First Name Entrant Last Name Horse Name School Year School Name

123 11:55 Aaron Suvaljko MORWYNT JEZZABEEL 6 Marri Grove Primary

30 11:57 Zenniah Albonetti BUNDALEER HARMONY 3 springhill primary

112 11:59 Savannah Beveridge MAGNUM CHAMPAGNE 6 Mt Barker Community Collage

96 12:01 Ellie Gough WESTERN DIVA 6 Mindarie primary

CT04 Secondary 60cm - Hygain C Quest 1 & 2

Exhibit Number Time Entrant First Name Entrant Last Name Horse Name School Year School Name

180 14:12 Ashleigh Middendorp WILDWOOD SCARLET TRIBUTE 11 Mandurah Baptist College

10 14:14 Asha Bristow ARYLINE TSUNAMI 7 Great Southern Grammar

184 14:18 Olivia Miller YARRAMEE FINALE 11 Great Southern Grammar

75 14:20 Sophie Appleby JIMMY RECARD 11 Swan Christian College

83 14:22 Jacynta Morley JUDAROO ESPIONAGE 9 Byford Secondary College

122 14:24 Georgia Ward MOOROOLUCK PIPER 12 Kearnan College

46 14:26 Ella Wiseman CONTENDROS WISH 10 Carey Baptist College

171 14:28 Imogen Goodwin WALK THE PLANK 11 Great Southern Grammar

90 14:30 Saskia Van Aurich KALIMAR VALENTINO 10 Byford secondary college

93 14:32 Zoe Lethlean KELLERAINS VANCHER 10 St Brigids College

35 14:34 Annabel Creek CHAUSSETTES 12 St Mary MacKillop College

56 14:36 Ella Jones DREEME PARK SIMPLY GOLD 7 John Wollaston Angilcan Community School

82 14:38 Tiah Stone JUDAROO ACTRESS 8 John Wollaston Anglican Community School

150 14:40 Ella Clements ROSE TO THE OCCASION 11 John Wollaston Angilcan Community School

76 14:42 Ella Perkins JINJA NINJA 10 Mandurah catholic college

BREAK



CT05 Secondary 80cm - Hygain C Quest 1 & 2

Exhibit Number Time Entrant First Name Entrant Last Name Horse Name School Year School Name

62 12:03 Rebecca Curran EVERLEY PARK LUNA ECLIPSE 9 Serpentine Jarrahdale Grammar School

177 12:05 Daniel Suvaljko WESTON KISKADEE 8 Byford Secondary College

25 12:07 Katelyn Williams BRACK OFF 12 Carey Baptist College

15 12:09 Abby Green BARRABADEEN MYSTIQUE 8 Geraldton Grammar School

22 12:11 Asha Bristow BML FLEETWOOD MAC 7 Great Southern Grammar

67 12:13 Amberlee Brown GRAEMAR FINESSE 9 Georgiana Malloy Anglican School

121 12:15 Caitlin Pritchard MONTCALM BAYLAUREL JOE 9 St Joseph College

149 12:17 Indi Smith ROIS PARK PASA DOBLE 10 Geraldton Grammar School

72 12:19 Tekira Wilde IGNORE ME 9 Albany Senior High School

118 12:21 Rachelle Brown MISS POLLY POCKET 11 Newton Moore

201 12:23 Megan Little JOHAR 11 Joseph Banks Secondary college

179 12:25 Caitlen Lilly WILDWOOD BEYOND PARADISE 7 Penrhos College

152 12:27 Zoe Inglis RUBY DE LUXE 8 St Hildas Anglican School for Girls

54 12:29 Hannah Fear DIAMOND B CHIQUITA 12 St Marys Anglican Girls School

142 12:31 Keeley Dittmar PURA RAZA ALLIYANA 12 Margaret River Senior High School

148 12:33 Todd Broekman ROCKVIEW SOLAR FLAIR 10 Bunbury Cathedral Grammar School

130 12:35 Alix Crain NORSE PARK PHOENIX 7 Bunbury Catholic College

42 12:37 Hannah Fitzgerald CLARE DOWNS RICCADONNA 10 Frederick Irwin Anglican School

141 12:39 Mimi Kitto PROTOS BAY 11 St Hildas Anglican School for Girls 

105 12:41 Oshiah Johnson LEEDALE ALICE IN WONDERLAND 8 Georgiana Molloy Anglican School

80 12:43 Kaitlyn Brown JOSHUA BROOK CHASE ME CHARLIE 10 Bunbury Catholic College

86 12:45 Taiah Curtis JUS POPPIN 8 North Albany Senior Highschool

161 12:47 Alyssa Hattingh TD INDIANA JONES 7 Byford Secondary College

168 12:49 Chloe Whittleton TRUE VALOREM 9 Serpentine Jarrahdale Grammar 

147 12:51 Leah Possingham RIVERDELL PARK CISCO 7 Byford Secondary College

69 12:53 Zoe Gales HERES JOHNNY 11 Perth College

162 12:55 Bianca Gales THERE GOES GIDGET 7 Perth College

CT06 Secondary 95cm - Hygain C Quest 1 & 2

Exhibit Number Time Entrant First Name Entrant Last Name Horse Name School Year School Name

95 10:30 Georgia Omeara KELSO BAY II 10 Albany Senior High School

77 10:32 Teagan Ettridge JIRRIMA APPLAUSE 11 All Saints College

104 10:34 Breanna Possingham LEBONSTERN APPEAL 10 byford secondary College

33 10:36 Olivia Kennedy CELERITY PARK FLAME 8 Penrhos College

145 10:38 Erin Turner REDLINE CLASSIC DESIGN 10 Santa Maria College

70 10:40 Hannah Jenkins HOFFMANS VINTAGE 9 Waroona District High School

100 10:42 Ailish Donovan KIZMEHT MIDAS 7 Byford Secondary College

45 10:44 Tara Harding COLLIER STREET 10 Homeschool WA

1 10:46 Amber Gales ACACAIA RIDGE RENNAISEANCE 9 Perth College

CT07 Secondary 105cm - Hygain C Quest 1 & 2

Exhibit Number Time Entrant First Name Entrant Last Name Horse Name School Year School Name

79 9:30 Ashleigh Middendorp JOSHUA BROOK BUDWEIZER 11 Mandurah Baptist College

52 9:32 Madison Gielen DEVEREAUX TOP UP 12 Perth College

131 9:34 Ella Miller OK KOOKABURRA 12 Penrhos College

14 9:36 Angus Fraser BARRABADEEN ASPIRE 10 Emmanuel Catholic College

50 9:38 Breanna Possingham DANSON FURST FROST 10 byford secondary College

Show Horse
SH10 Participant Primary Show Horse AFGRI John Deere Field Show Horse 1,2,3

Exhibit Number Time Entrant First Name Entrant Last Name Horse Name School Year School Name

32 9:00 Lahnee Pozzebon CAVAILLON PARK ELITE 2 Serpentine Jarrahdale Grammar 

175 9:03 Cleo Miller WENDAMAR BANDIT 4 Serpentine Jarrahdale Grammar 

SH12 Participant Secondary Show Horse AFGRI John Deere Field Show Horse 1,2,3

Exhibit Number Time Entrant First Name Entrant Last Name Horse Name School Year School Name

85 9:15 Holly Keeble JUDAROO SONGSTRESS 8 Serpentine Jarrahdale Grammar 

185 9:18 Samara Jackman YARTARLA PARK MOMENTO 9 Margaret River Senior High School

SH11 Participant Primary Show Hunter AFGRI John Deere Field Show Horse 1,2,3

Exhibit Number Time Entrant First Name Entrant Last Name Horse Name School Year School Name

3 9:50 Mia Tollarzo ALCHERINGA VINTAGE 5 Aubin Grove primary school

153 9:53 Cadel Kazakov SAN DEL PIPPIN 5 John Wollaston Anglican Community School

133 9:56 Lahnee Pozzebon OWENDALE RHAYADA 2 Serpentine Jarrahdale Grammar

SH13 Participant Secondary Show Hunter AFGRI John Deere Field Show Horse 1,2,3

Exhibit Number Time Entrant First Name Entrant Last Name Horse Name School Year School Name

49 10:05 Asha Wiegele DAMASPIA PARK NEILS REIGN 9 St Joseph's College Albany

16 10:08 Ashleigh Pritchard BAYLAUREL PANACHE 11 WA College of Agriculture Denmark

132 10:11 Jasmine Barron OMEGA CONQUEST 10 Comet Bay College

74 10:14 Maximus Conti nibali VITTORIA 10 Mater Dei

110 10:17 Lucy Branch LUVASH ARISTOCRAT LAD 11 Georgiana Molloy Anglican School

144 10:20 Isabella Slade REDBANK MASTERS APPRENTICE 10 Perth College

8 10:23 Leila Slade ARMALEE CHIMES 8 Perth College



Dressage
DR16 Participant Primary Preliminary 1.3 Careers In Racing International Arena

Exhibit Number Time Entrant First Name Entrant Last Name Horse Name School Year School Name

3 13:30 Mia Tollarzo ALCHERINGA VINTAGE 5 Aubin Grove Primary School

153 13:37 Cadel Kazakov SAN DEL PIPPIN 5 John Wollaston Anglican Community School

186 13:44 Allira Bond YARTARLA PARK PAPARZZI 4 ST EMILIES CPS

114 13:51 Lila Seberry MELEARON DOWNS WILLIAM TELL 4 ST EMILIES CPS

DR18 Participant Secondary Preliminary 1.3 Careers In Racing International Arena

Exhibit Number Time Entrant First Name Entrant Last Name Horse Name School Year School Name

49 13:58 Asha Wiegele DAMASPIA PARK NEILS REIGN 9 St Joseph's College Albany

16 14:12 Ashleigh Pritchard BAYLAUREL PANACHE 11 WA College of Agriculture Denmark

125 14:19 Amelia Mathews MR ROLY ROYCE 8 Mandurah Catholic College 

20 13:58 Jaime Baker IMARENDIEL 11 Serpentine Jarrahdale Grammar 

58 14:12 Scarlett Thomas EGMONT FAITH 9 John Wollaston Angilcan Community School

85 14:19 Holly Keeble JUDAROO SONGSTRESS 8 Mandurah Baptist College

132 14:50 Jasmine Barron OMEGA CONQUEST 10 Comet Bay College

7 14:57 Saachi Travers ARKENUP 10 Georgiana Molloy Anglican School

110 15:04 Lucy Branch LUVASH ARISTOCRAT LAD 11 Georgiana Molloy Anglican School

47 15:11 Jessica Ridley CP BALMAIN 9 Margaret River Senior High School

185 15:18 Samara Jackman YARTARLA PARK MOMENTO 9 Margaret River Senior High School

135 15:25 Tahlia Davis PENRHYS APOSTLE 9 Perth College

74 15:32 Maximus Conti nibali VITTORIA 10 Mater Dei

Showjumping  Phase 1 EQUISSAGE INDOOR STADIUM
SJ03 Primary 80cm Phase 1 Article 274.5.3 START 12:30pm

Exhibit Number Time Entrant First Name Entrant Last Name Horse Name School Year School Name

59 12:30 Aaron Suvaljko EKOLEE CRYSTAL FIRE 6 Marri Grove Primary

30 Zenniah Albonetti BUNDALEER HARMONY 3 springhill primary

112 Savannah Beveridge MAGNUM CHAMPAGNE 6 Mt Barker Community Collage

96 Ellie Gough WESTERN DIVA 6 Mindarie primary

123 Aaron Suvaljko MORWYNT JEZZABEEL 6 Marri Grove Primary

SJ04 Primary 90cm Phase 1 Article 274.5.3 START 1:30pm

Exhibit Number Time Entrant First Name Entrant Last Name Horse Name School Year School Name

59 13:15 Aaron Suvaljko EKOLEE CRYSTAL FIRE 6 Marri Grove Primary

96 Ellie Gough WESTERN DIVA 6 Mindarie primary

123 Aaron Suvaljko MORWYNT JEZZABEEL 6 Marri Grove Primary

SJ08 Secondary 90cm Phase 1 Article 274.5.3 START to follow on from SJ04

Exhibit Number Time Entrant First Name Entrant Last Name Horse Name School Year School Name

178 Teagan Hammer WHAT A WALLY 11 Swan Christian College

89 Eloise Trolove KALAF 10 Swan Christian College

200 Georgia Omeara  IN THE SKY WITH DIAMONDS 10 Albany Senior High School

62 Rebecca Curran EVERLEY PARK LUNA ECLIPSE 9 Serpentine Jarrahdale Grammar School

43 Daniel Suvaljko CLASSICAL LIBERTY 8 Byford Secondary College

79 Ashleigh Middendorp JOSHUA BROOK BUDWEIZER 11 Mandurah Baptist College

121 Caitlin Pritchard MONTCALM BAYLAUREL JOE 9 St Joseph College

77 Teagan Ettridge JIRRIMA APPLAUSE 11 All Saints College

2 Megan Little AKUDAMATATA 11 Joseph Banks Secondary college

166 Chloe Gee TORRIDON LIMITED EDITION 8 Frederick Irwin Anglican School

33 Olivia Kennedy CELERITY PARK FLAME 8 Penrhos College

179 Caitlen Lilly WILDWOOD BEYOND PARADISE 7 Penrhos College

152 Zoe Inglis RUBY DE LUXE 8 St Hildas Anglican School for Girls

142 Keeley Dittmar PURA RAZA ALLIYANA 12 Margaret River Senior High School

145 Erin Turner REDLINE CLASSIC DESIGN 10 Santa Maria College

120 Takara Smyth MISTER ONE PERCENT 9 John Wollaston Angilcan Community College

7 Saachi Travers ARKENUP 10 Georgiana Molloy Anglican School

80 Kaitlyn Brown JOSHUA BROOK CHASE ME CHARLIE 10 Bunbury Catholic College

161 Alyssa Hattingh TD INDIANA JONES 7 Byford Secondary College

70 Hannah Jenkins HOFFMANS VINTAGE 9 Waroona District High School

100 Ailish Donovan KIZMEHT MIDAS 7 Byford Secondary College

103 Jordan Della Franca LANCEFIELD PARK BOUQUET 7 Kearnan College

147 Leah Possingham RIVERDELL PARK CISCO 7 Byford Secondary College

45 Tara Harding COLLIER STREET 10 Homeschool WA

124 Tiarna Ruby Newbold MR MAGNIFICENT 9 St James Anglican school 

126 Emma Cumming MRS NORTONKNIGHT 11 All Saints College

94 Georgia Omeara KELSO BAY I I 10 Albany Senior High School

168 Chloe Whittleton TRUE VALOREM 9 Serpentine Jarrahdale Grammar 

127 Freyja Carlberg MY CHARVAE 10 St Hildas Anglican School for Girls 

39 Abby Hasleby CITY LEADER 12 Nagle Catholic College

111 Teagan Hammer LYNWYN PARK MY MATILDA 11 Swan Christian College

160 Eloise Trolove TAUNTON VALE FEDERATION 10 Swan Christian College

BREAK



SJ09 Secondary 100cm Phase 1 Article 274.5.3 START 15:00

Exhibit Number Time Entrant First Name Entrant Last Name Horse Name School Year School Name

126 15:00 Emma Cumming MRS NORTONKNIGHT 11 All Saints College

79 Ashleigh Middendorp JOSHUA BROOK BUDWEIZER 11 Mandurah Baptist College

160 Eloise Trolove TAUNTON VALE FEDERATION 10 Swan Christian College

77 Teagan Ettridge JIRRIMA APPLAUSE 11 All Saints College

94 Georgia Omeara KELSO BAY I I 10 Albany Senior High School

166 Chloe Gee TORRIDON LIMITED EDITION 8 Frederick Irwin Anglican School

33 Olivia Kennedy CELERITY PARK FLAME 8 Penrhos College

145 Erin Turner REDLINE CLASSIC DESIGN 10 Santa Maria College

131 Ella Miller OK KOOKABURRA 12 Penrhos College

14 Angus Fraser BARRABADEEN ASPIRE 10 Emmanuel Catholic College

71 Indiana Knuckey HOOSIER 10 Carey Baptist college 

159 Tanaya Radecker TALAQ CITI 10 Mandurah Catholic College

6 Brooke Edwards ARCTIC BEAR 12 Penrhos College

9 Kate Smith ARVADA HIDE N SEEK 11 Helena College

100 Ailish Donovan KIZMEHT MIDAS 7 Byford Secondary College

45 Tara Harding COLLIER STREET 10 Homeschool WA

124 Tiarna Ruby Newbold MR MAGNIFICENT 9 St James Anglican school 

139 Hannah Reay PRINCESS FANTASIA 12 Nagle Catholic College

134 Jack Poole PENNY ROCKET 9 Emmanuel Catholic College

127 Freyja Carlberg MY CHARVAE 10 St Hildas Anglican School for Girls 

39 Abby Hasleby CITY LEADER 12 Nagle Catholic College

140 Jayde Tyack PROSPECT LODGE DECKER 12 John Wollaston Anglican Community School

119 Kiera Thompson MISS SHOWGIRL IDK 11 Holy Cross College

157 Sara Mullins SPRINGFIELD CEZARINA 11 St Hildas Anglican school for girls 

111 Teagan Hammer LYNWYN PARK MY MATILDA 11 Swan Christian College

89 Eloise Trolove KALAF 10 Swan Christian College

87 Emma Cumming JUST REILLY 11 All Saints College

SJ10 Secondary 110cm Phase 1 Article 274.5.3 START 16:30

Exhibit Number Time Entrant First Name Entrant Last Name Horse Name School Year School Name

14 16:30 Angus Fraser BARRABADEEN ASPIRE 10 Emmanuel Catholic College

50 Breanna Possingham DANSON FURST FROST 10 byford secondary College

131 Ella Miller OK KOOKABURRA 12 Penrhos College

71 Indiana Knuckey HOOSIER 10 Carey Baptist college 

159 Tanaya Radecker TALAQ CITI 10 Mandurah Catholic College

6 Brooke Edwards ARCTIC BEAR 12 Penrhos College

9 Kate Smith ARVADA HIDE N SEEK 11 Helena College

81 Ami Dique JOSHUA BROOK KAZIMBA 11 St Stephens School

60 Paris Castledine EMMAVILLE JACKPOT 11 Presbyterian Ladies College

139 Hannah Reay PRINCESS FANTASIA 12 Nagle Catholic College

134 Jack Poole PENNY ROCKET 9 Emmanuel Catholic College

129 Angus Donovan NOBLEWOOD PARK CONCHETTA 10 John Wollaston Anglican Community School

140 Jayde Tyack PROSPECT LODGE DECKER 12 John Wollaston Anglican Community School

104 Breanna Possingham LEBONSTERN APPEAL 10 byford secondary College

87 Emma Cumming JUST REILLY 11 All Saints College

73 Angus Fraser IMPAZZIRE 10 Emmanuel Catholic College

SJ11 Secondary 120cm Phase 1 Article 274.5.3 START 17:35

Exhibit Number Time Entrant First Name Entrant Last Name Horse Name School Year School Name

50 17:35 Breanna Possingham DANSON FURST FROST 10 byford secondary College

81 Ami Dique JOSHUA BROOK KAZIMBA 11 St Stephens School

60 Paris Castledine EMMAVILLE JACKPOT 11 Presbyterian Ladies College

129 Angus Donovan NOBLEWOOD PARK CONCHETTA 10 John Wollaston Anglican Community School

73 Angus Fraser IMPAZZIRE 10 Emmanuel Catholic College

104 Breanna Possingham LEBONSTERN APPEAL 10 byford secondary College


